Mid-Southern California Area 09
Rest of 2010 and Approved 2011 Calendars

Month Date Day Meeting | District
December 12 Sunday Area District
2010 Service 19
Committee
(ASC)
January 9 Sunday | Assembly District
2011 2
February 13 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 9
Committee
(ASC)
March 13 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 18
Committee
(ASC)
April 10 Sunday Pre- District
2011 Conference 6
Workshop
May 22 Sunday | Assembly District
2011 19
June 12 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 21
Committee
(ASC)
July 17 Sunday Foro Districts
2011 17 & 25
August 14 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 14
Committee

(ASC)




September 11 Sunday | Assembly | District
2011 11
October 9 Sunday | Election District
2011 Assembly 8
November 6 Sunday | Servathon | District
2011 3
November 20 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 4
Committee
(ASC)
December 11 Sunday Area District
2011 Service 30
Committee

(ASC)




